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Noms
Mersch Cathy
Dalstein Eléa
Lensment Anna
Wensveen Grou Kiara
Raach Charlie
Damit Marie
Birchen Catherine
Penning Yana
Lassine Laure
Kutten Caroline
Ramos Iris
Wald Célie
Block Luana
Clercq Celina
Scherschel Anne
Varela Carreira
Oms Joanne
Simon Anna
Mischel Anna-Lena
Loesch Leni
Hagen Mia
Oms Robine
Muller Béryl
Hemmer Laurie
Bechet Dana
Da Silva Correia
Schiltz Anne-Catherine
Lietz Nora
Hosch Kenya
Van Den Bossche Lou
Wersant Colleen
Scharping Elisa
Maaroufi Nour
Puraye Claire
Becker Lena
Flor Lorena
Heckemanns Lara
Hau Sara
Gang Lorie
Graf Sandy
Clemen Lena
Peters Emilie
Moens Clarisse
Thilmany Léa
Kraemer Marie
Funck Wendy
Balin Laure
Malpas Zoe
Rodrigues Alessia
Reiland Liz

Classement final Challenge Tageblatt 2014

Club
CAPA
CAS
CSL
CSL
CAB
CAPA
Celtic
Fola
CSL
CAD
Celtic
Celtic
CAB
CAD
CAB
CSL
CAEG
Fola
CAEG
Fola
CAD
CAEG
CAS
CAB
Celtic
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
CAPA
Celtic
Fola
CSL
CAEG
CAD
RBUAP
Celtic
CAEG
CAS
Fola
CAEG
CAEG
CSL
CAB
Celtic
Celtic
CSL
CSL
Celtic
Celtic

>
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Débutantes

Tota Partic. 75 m
2631 800 436
2526 800 436
2451 800 380
2445 800 432
2387 800 409
2357 800 373
2351 800 434
2330 800 344
2319 800 372
2280 800 352
2261 800 388
2242 800 418
2228 700 389
2222 800 347
2220 800 338
2214 800 344
2204 800 350
2200 800 368
2192 800 343
2188 800 334
2187 800 390
2186 800 356
2182 800 395
2179 800 326
2178 800 353
2175 600 397
2155 800 318
2108 800 353
2077 800 370
2077 800 356
2073 800 336
2047 800 279
2045 800 312
2037 800 312
2031 800 312
2026 800 289
2010 800 325
2009 700 333
1991 800 281
1984 800 350
1955 800 332
1940 800 300
1919 800 339
1908 800 251
1907 800 317
1906 800 286
1904 800 308
1895 600 312
1866 800 258
1835 700 333

800 m
457
435
449
408
354
371
322
379
318
355
364
303
325
313
371
386
315
352
383
338
308
312
306
330
362
398
384
268
319
309
279
284
319
329
308
237
286
323
277
254
258
314
318
264
290
223
316
339
244
244

* = Chronométrage manuel

1000 m

461
425
450
411
404
358
370
393
338
384
334
313
0
287
388
359
352
367
396
333
346
352
362
344
360
0
412
301
265
341
297
294
367
358
300
258
287
320
316
280
244
343
348
308
284
244
369
375
307
0

Haut
349
315
281
315
281
281
381
175
381
247
315
211
315
281
211

99
315
281
211

99
247
247
315
247
211

0
247
247
211
175
175
247

99
175
247
211
175
247

0
211
247
281

99

99
175

99

99
247
175
211

Long
499
450
401
423
440
450
413
373
399
376
386
394
435
394
354
373
391
405
386
411
371
392
378
358
396
417
358
401
355
354
380
334
306
327
364
350
380
354
295
336
318
324
285
323
312
309
271
335
297
340

Balle
435
405
420
379
334
363
334
420
410
368
323
317
379
368
340
311
31
260
267
305
280
286
247
351
267
363
267
253
233
226
260
340
260
240
247
329
218
299
299
218
247
173
147
226
188
267
156
273
204
218



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79

Lisiecki Anna
Thilmany Catherine
Miranda Tomasio
Parisot Vanessa
Hoffmann Lara
Meyers Lara
Sinnes Chiara
Merli Nora

Costa Pimenta
Poorters Claire
Carier Lena
Bichler Anna
Straus Joy

Lieners Dina-Aelxandra
Ries Noémie
Schroeder Lisa
Back Shana

Hein Julia
Mujanovic Dalila
Faber Anna
Schroeder Talitha
Weis Zoé

Jacmain Marie-Lou
Schroeder Amélie
Lisé Fiona
Langer Jil
Bevilacqua Luana
Costa Pimenta Beatriz
Poiré Célina

Hess Lynn
Bandadas Leitao
Bettendorf Shana
Kaufhold Jana
Lopes Silva Ophélie
Mond Lena
Barthels Layla
Loeb Lena
Darreau Agathe
Wolff Noémie
Moustaine Aya

Classement final Challenge Tageblatt 2014

Fola
CAEG
CAS
CAS
Fola
Celtic
Celtic
Fola
Fola
CAEG
CAD
CAD
CAPA
Celtic
CAEG
CAS
Fola
Fola
CAPA
CSL
CAS
Fola
Celtic
CAD
CAD
CSL
Fola
Fola
CAEG

CAD
CAPA
CAEG
CAS
CAPA
CAB
CAS
CAB
CSL
Fola
CSL
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1831
1817
1774
1761
1754
1752
1736
1729
1718
1709
1646
1640
1633
1595
1589
1569
1569
1541
1536
1535
1517
1481
1479
1428
1394
1339
1332
1292
1151

1000
965
852
81
831
757
743
694
657
632
603

600
600
800
800
800
800
600
600
800
800
600
600
600
600
600
600
600
400
600
500
600
400
600
500
400
400
600
400
400

400
400
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200
200

284
337
217
175
214
252
298
358
261
221
222
305
310
311
239
248
262
291
208
306
249
240
217
218
324
248
238
273
215

323

314

332

224

239

277
304
210
263
258
252

256
237
327
272
227

234
283
213
333
208
291
193
225

o O O o

315
190

294

296

o O O O o

268
193
288
237
261
317
280
303
218
344

298
289
286

222
336

206

271
305
268
226
281

281
231

o O O o o

283

221

247

99
99

281
21
99
99
99

175
175
175

175
175

99

21
175

175
99

99
21

347
343
261
231
278
300

136
278
324
324
292

285
334
246

256
324
309
252

O O O o o

285
334

347

261

o O ©O o o

323
233
286
267
204
139
240
280
218
173
156
139
204
211
286
260
188
233
260
218
204
226
147
233
188
211
226
218
156

329

317

21

233

164



0 N O OO ODN -

a A B DA DA DS DD DD DB OOOWOOWWWWWWWNDNDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDDNDNDN=2 22 A O A A A A o
O © 00N O G WN -~ O © 00 NO OO P WOWDN -0 000N P~ WN-_20 O 0o~NOOOa P~ WD~ OO0

Noms

Brittner Chare
Kemp Noah
Weber Félix
Henz Vivien
Herard Noah
Brausch Michel
Schmit Max
Freiberg Noah
Reuland Niels
Frieden Marc
Risch Pit
Schmitz Yuri
Meysembourg Frank
Heuts Sam
Rauchs Félix
Tavares Da Cruz
Schaeffer Tim
Schmitz Yan
Schmit Ben
Nicolas Tom
Spoden Melvin
Bertemes V incent
Longatte Romain
Cordewener Max
Loesch Victor
Rauchs Nicolas
Passeri Lou
Bellucci Matteo
Schosseler Arnaud
Kliickers Gaspar
Herman Christophe
Kowalyszin Mika
Steimes Ben
Schulze Tobias
Heusbourg Finn
Hoffmann Joshua
Oly David
Braojos Luca
Spagnoli Valerio
Delgado Lima Jason
Balladon Yannis
Wilmes Mil
Kohnen Devon
Tasch Luca
Recht Tom
Brandao Hugo
Lies Noah
Schmit Jo
Straus Shawn
Bourscheid Yann

Classement final Challenge Tageblatt 2014

Club
Fola
CAS
CAEG
CSL
Celtic
CSL
Fola
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
CAEG
Celtic
Fola
Celtic
Fola
CAS
CAD
Fola
CAS
CAD
CAD
CSL
CAD
CAEG
CSL
Fola
CAS
CAD
CAD
CAEG
CAB
CAEG
CAD
CSL
CAB
Fola
CSL
Fola
CAS
CAPA
CSL
CAS
CAS
CSL
CSL
Fola
CAD
CAB
CAPA
CAB

An
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Débutants

Tota Partic. 75 m

2277
2270
2263
2252
2249
2225
2222
2219
2202
2180
2171
2168
2167
2160
2158
2154
2153
2148
2146
2120
2114
2113
2089
2077
2070
2069
2068
2068
2058
2049
2035
2029
2007
1997
1990
1988
1978
1978
1976
1960
1941
1933
1910
1902
1902
1901
1898
1892
1890
1877

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
800
800
800
800
600
800
800
800
600
700
800
700
800
800
700

342
344
383
338
369
378
365
365
366
314
366
339
365
358
303
333
329
325
361
354
347
358
305
325
343
305
296
325
299
309
355
298
295
337
322
265
311
299
304
320
349
277
333
338
271
264
300
262
298
298

800 m
446
363
400
428
446
362
362
390
397
386
342
343
379
434
399
309
343
372
365
342
359
284
375
277
349
375
318
348
372
356
269
340
330
370
385
343
332
284
314

224
323
225

352
260
345
343
287
346

1000 m
499
403 *
445
487
482
428
394
425
394
465
352
388
404
478
455
326
418
391
424
355
417
321
450
307
392
420
353
374
404
391
279
372*
386
367
0
371
331
312
344
384
203
340
260
347
412
321
338
335
300
0

Haut
289
259
384
346
229
346
318
346
346
346
346
318
259
198
259
259
259
373
289
318
289
318
289
289
259
229
134
318
259
229
318
229
259
259
259
229
259
259
259
373
318
229
259
318

0
134
0
134
289
229

Long
309
392
392
364
355
364
400
343
356
341
398
347
331
343
310
397
335
353
335
356
350
347
291
362
331
301
325
291
300
319
338
324
304
314
344
285
322
316
306
272
329
316
308
338
272
241
310
297
297
316

Balle
327
331
243
263
243
255
263
283
283
255
255
294
267
181
290
298
271
259
226
255
200
287
243
283
204
243
294
251
255
230
263
235
222
176
239
267
213
251
222
283
239
200
209
279
247
275
243
190
195
217



51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86

Kysilenko Noah
Kremer Lou
Fratoni Keanu
Antar Luka
Parruccini Luca
Poth Luca
Antony Noah
Lanners Nicolas
Santin Fabrizio
Gongalinho Roan
Perlic Frank
Friedrich Yanis
Schmitz Noé
Djazouli Anes
Nieuwenhuis Piet
Pesch Jak
Schmit Charel
Macaigne Paul
Stoffel Emil
Klepper Tim
Hutmacher Yann
Ariete Luca
Reckinger Tom
Tock Loris
Klopp Louis
Kolten Philip
Vavakos Stefanos
Wink Anton
Reckinger Lex
Blasius Pit
Hansen Philip
Tock Eric
Mergen Noah
Houot Olivier
Gasiaux Félix
Weiser Patrick

Donetti Lucas
Quintus Kilian
Daman Lee
Schmiz Frangois
Stojadinovic Diego
Huberty Niels

Mirti Alex

Classement final

CAS
CAEG
Fola
Fola
CAB
CAS
CAS
CSL
CSL
CAD
CAD
CSL
CAS
CSL
CAS
CAB
CAEG
CSL
CAD
CAPA
CAD
CAD
Fola
CAPA
CSL
CSL
CSL
CAD
Celtic
Celtic
CSL
CAPA
CAD
RBUAP
CAD
CAD

CSL
CAB
CAPA
CSL
CAEG
CAB
CAS
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1861
1855
1849
1841
1839
1835
1824
1817
1776
1768
1765
1760
1741
1740
1732
1704
1703
1701
1693
1683
1682
1673
1663
1661
1558
1547
1528
1498
1451
1427
1421
1421
1332
1261
1235
1196

1253
895
796
712
685
632
629

Challenge Tageblatt 2014

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
800
700
800
800
800
800
800
600
800
800
800
600
800
600
600
800
400
600
600
500
600
600
600
500
500

500
400
200
200
300
200
200

321
334
21
337
302
306
242
271
229
292

322
279
264
261
248
280
269
284
190
196
262
272
269
278
262
205

263

268
213
169
21
210

281
337

239

269
336
260
389
308
352 *
295
337
291
359
341
370
314
267
306
284
290
282
337
227
227
303

307
274

198
334

260
331
285
222

338

331
288

252
285
269
238
282
268
259
261
246
227
278
222
289
291
241
245
241
236

263
21
231
276
179
259
236
208

230
199
252

208

186
218

273

O O O O O o

230
152
239
157
195
136
230
171
157
200
217
114
209
230
131
141
120
114
230
131
190
136
235
152
162
190
146
251
103
125
109
190
141
186
152
120

176
157
259
181
97

190
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Noms
Schmidt Chloé
Raach Lena
Mossong Sally
Schanen Debbie
Kieffer Lena
Reckinger Anne
Zeien Laure
Leser Sophie
Schmit Yanna
Kauffmann Kieffer Julia
Daniels Eva
Assel Julie
Tornambé Cathy
Berton Nina
Mathias Cathy
Thillen Cristina
Baustert Nelly
Lamesch Lili
Havé Mara
Parruccini Elisa
Lanners Marie
Jodocy Katrin
Vo Sherry-Lee
Marxen Mara
Barthels Maité
Ragot Aurélie
Ghysens Camille
Tritta Aiofe
Duwe Florence
Heinen Chris
Schmit Chloé
Eiden Liz
Arendt Noa
Costantini Jil
Jadin Charlie
Arendt Fanny
Heinen Jenny
Bewer Emma
Gouillart Sara
Degano Chiara
Carr Rita
Kugner Vicky
Krieps Dupong Elisabeth
Federspiel Lynn
Blatt Elisa
Goedert Sarah
Dreisbach Marie
Piccotti Nella
Veyder Claire

Classement final Challenge Tageblatt 2014

Club
CAEG
CAB
CAEG
CAB
CSL
Fola
CAEG
CAD
CAD
CAS
CAEG
Fola
Fola
CAB
CAD
CSL
CAS
CAD
CAEG
CAB
CSL
CAPA
CAPA
CAEG
CAS
CAEG
CSL
CAB
CAD
CAS
CAD
CAS
Fola
CAD
Fola
Fola
CAB
CAEG
CSL
CSL
CSL
Celtic
CSL
CAEG
CAEG
CAS
CAS
Celtic
CAEG

An Total
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2736
2667
2646
2605
2591
2590
2559
2532
2509
2499
2495
2470
2463
2448
2439
2431
2405
2400
2375
2374
2370
2347
2342
2337
2336
2331
2301
2299
2288
2285
2275
2269
2264
2241
2233
2228
2218
2196
2185
2179
2167
2160
2151
2145
2129
2124
2113
2101
2095

Scolaires filles

Partic. 75m 60mH 800 m 2000 m Haut Lon

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
800
800
800
800
800
700
700
800
800

415
440
458
512
431
458
479
448
432
434
403
381
429
378
432
410
410
381
343
392
414
382
403
375
375
383
382
374
315
373
279
328
378
377
312
356
349
331
360
341
313
341
311
296
291
331
384
291
321

515
442
491
409
347
397
377
379
359
352
300
418
360
372
323
405
313
332
325
413
346
371
375
401
335
304
305
321
335
347
281
343
361
325
310
381
327
284
0
0
294
342
294
286
215
366

339
311

478
445
501
462
509
420
439
440
484
421
475
468
431
483
351
409
363
394
450
408
395
372
349
422
394
420
409
400
396
380
396
373
392
358
368
403
407
365
393
405
379
335
256
422
359
319
359
350
360

475
421
498
438
500
408
411
419
408
432
490
464
411
480
319
379
372
366
451
421
354
409
337
438
383
370
362
393
423
385
411
362
368
333
352
352
378
354
425
363
375
292
196
410
385
0
342
292
349

523
444
349
444
315
349
349
247
413
349
349
381
381
349
281
349
315
281
281
349
281
315
281
175
281
413
175
349
281
349
315
315
315
247
281
315
0
175
247
0
281
175
315
247
175
281
247
281
175

497
519
448
488
505
457
498
475
457
466
448
459
435
463
450
465
437
445
399
450
415
438
445
421
417
445
411
426
344
407
374
412
376
406
418
381
392
399
426
396
402
423
389
382
377
409
386
364
354

Ball
420
386
399
283
283
441
210
345
277
340
354
242
368
260
368
315
386
340
382
283
335

0
345
277
320
283
299
299
377
320
349
310

0
266
335

0
223
230

0
325
260
260
277
175
260
330
272
248
260

Poid
406
369
406
343
261
400
343
283
336
330
324
325
313
322
406
280
308
334
378
277
346
296
309
273
268
279
269
202
324
296
279
309
318
279
297
235
222
301
194
258
273
216
395
230
21
260
270
158
220

Javelot
366
461
397
318
346
455
329
369
322
367

258
330
324
358
347
371
380
339
290

318
303
272
350
267
280
278
386
208
409
341
275
300
324
263
270
269
274
337
272
178
265
245
276
308
284



50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73

Nockels Sarah
Zimmer Auriane
Woodham Rebekka
Husting Anna
Funck Ada

Liefgen Lena

Rossi Michéle
Leesch Anna

Perlic Anna

Graglia Lis

Krier Joy

Meyers Selina
Rodrigues Iria Duarte
Bauer Milla
Lambert Carole
Schroeder Zoé
Miiller Laura

Diouf N'Deye Khary
Reiff Charlotte
Oliveira Domingos
Toko Josias Rosabelle
Torres Yana

Noel Lara

Neu Clara

Herrero Garcia Carmen
Marcy Julie

Bruls Margaux
Siebenaler Anne
Molinari Lara

Hilbert Anne

Reiter Sara

Trausch Lena

Classement final Challenge Tageblatt 2014

CSL
CSL
CAEG
Fola
Celtic
CAPA
CAD
CAPA
CAD
CSL
CAD
CAEG
CAD
CSL
Celtic
CAD
CAB
CAB
Celtic
CAPA
Fola
CAD
CAS
Fola

CSL
CAS
CAS
Celtic
RBUAP
Celtic
CAS
Celtic

2089
2086
2074
2071
2061
2049
2036
2024
2009
1938
1930
1918
1903
1899
1899
1883
1875
1865
1855
1841
1734
1425
1355
1331

1474
1031
926
913
892
863
792
786

800
800
800
800
800
800
800
800
700
800
700
700
600
800
700
700
700
600
600
800
500
400
600
600

500
300
200
200
200
200
200
200

174

297

202

248
283

o O o o O o

321

313

250

378
317
308
331
289
320
279
364
276
328
369
332
319
349
272
247
237
425

249

329

247
248

H w
O O O O o =~ O o
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341
287
349
292
282
292
277
298
268
324
362
351

309

282

405
343
221
315

214
212

298

o O O O o

248

348
324
351
396
350
342
332
331
380
283
354
313
306
285
350
331
350

371
302
389

236
223

197
217
260
283
230
340

260

299
183
248

230
266

236

248
277
204

283

O O O O O o o

298
284
237
199
291
298
322
163
352
243
129
171
409
165
233
236
284
287
167
242
247

241
216

252

O O O o o o



Classement final Challenge Tageblatt 2014

Scolaires Gargons
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Noms Club An Total Partic. 75m 60mH 800m 2000m Hau Lon Ball Poid Javelot
Steinmetz Pit CSL 1 2871 800 515 561 511 461 479 525 375 469 474
Godinho Rafael CAS 1 2817 800 481 450 535 513 427 504 384 497 428
Mandernach Valentino CAEG 1 2744 800 522 419 509 464 346 499 314 361 414
Brunetti Luca CAS 1 2703 800 433 450 450 434 346 490 372 406 513
Del Rosso Yann CAEG 1 2657 800 416 397 505 467 346 455 357 341 481
Scherhag Lorenzo CsSL 1 2655 800 465 352 493 513 198 454 285 423 323
Cibango Bliss CSL 2 2600 800 478 433 460 418 401 473 238 368 389
Garofalo Luca CAD 2 2591 800 465 379 401 371 453 430 320 374 472
Francisco Luis CAEG 2 2587 800 494 476 439 409 318 465 289 344 389
Weicherding Gil Celtic 1 2570 800 446 436 463 440 427 448 247 317 413
Baratte Vincent CAS 2 2537 800 388 326 463 456 346 449 334 335 437
Frieden Pol CAEG 1 2526 800 383 336 483 449 346 428 324 349 432
Foley Niall CAEG 1 2519 800 390 372 508 512 373 433 270 347 384
Reichling Dane CAD 2 2508 800 434 330 421 418 318 433 292 331 420
Nicolas Maxim CAD 1 2452 800 403 388 349 386 346 462 314 344 401
Pesch Travis CAS 1 2435 800 397 238 420 386 289 391 341 357 427
Kettmann Raphael CAB 1 2430 800 412 285 423 385 346 419 217 288 376
Peters Darius Fola 2 2421 800 392 383 464 421 198 379 255 386 0
Juncker Olivier Fola 2 2399 800 427 256 @ 441 436 346 399 0 298 332
Novak Jon CsSL 2 2398 800 357 209 384 259 346 422 357 260 435
Jacobs Sven CAD 2 2322 800 369 281 335 305 373 388 366 296 430
Brust Julien Celtic 1 2296 700 414 264 490 0 289 382 0 309 310
Carré Tom CSL 2 2290 800 338 285 460 446 289 360 307 332 1
Wald Mett Celtic 1 2280 800 363 267 427 414 346 402 209 267 288
Schott Tom CAD 2 2252 800 362 270 406 387 318 382 238 302 0
Weber-Feilen Jan CAEG 2 2251 800 286 249 391* 390 198 347 285 224 427
Culhane Liam CSL 2 2233 800 324 276 439 429 289 381 204 225 289
Djazouli Zayd CSL 1 2231 700 338 260 401 417 0 376 281 375 400
Antar Firaas Fola 1 2228 800 316 262 372 386 346 360 0 302 366
Parisot Bian CAS 1 2222 800 333 203 356 369 0 368 262 277 352
Zawada Guillaume CSL 2 2197 800 366 236 369 361 198 374 217 168 288
Clees Arthur Fola 2 2191 800 296 301 400 374 373 390 300 266 0
Sachsen Tom Celtic 2 2176 800 299 231 348* 371 198 412 213 192 294
Siebenaler Cédric CAD 1 2175 800 354 219 344 358 346 391 226 272 0
Maack Christophe CSL 2 2165 800 347 91 374 354 198 355 186 255 289
Winandy Jang Celtic 2 2159 700 418 0 372 356 346 388 281 152 0
Wenner Théo CAD 2 2155 700 352 0 415 388 289 368 300 252 320
Betzen Luca CsSL 1 2148 700 323 186 467 439 0 367 243 212 291
Ramsey Jaelyl CSL 1 2144 600 510 461 0 235 427 0 366 372 0
Koch Oliver CAS 2 2130 800 286 181 412 396 198 304 217 222 328
Margeat Arthur CSL 2 2109 800 308 238 349 341 259 356 217 197 296
Backer Noah CAD 2 2106 800 272 264 299 289 259 397 270 276 338
Brutsaert Pim CAEG 1 2103 700 O 263 382 342 318 379 303 0 379
Schmiz Lou CAEG 2 2091 700 381 213 345 0 198 364 0 293 301
Minette Felix Celtic 1 2028 700 O 233 375 347 198 393 327 O 326
Forsyth Dillon CSL 2 2019 600 375 0 444 422 198 370 0 230 0
Kloeckner Constant CAD 1 1999 600 346 220 310 0 289 384 0 359 0
Legentil Benoit Celtic 2 1993 600 O 266 389 344 0 385 251 0 353
Souvignier Gilles Celtic 1 1974 600 O 273 395~ 321 0 391 274 0 315
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Georges Philip Fola 1 1956 700 316 215 338 320 0 316 0 286 0

Kreb Eric Celtic 1 1951 600 370 0 424 356 346 376 181 O 0

Tremont Gilles Fola 1 1929 600 309 242 404 0 318 335 0 281 0

Berns David CAD 2 1920 700 298 231 368 * 368 289 364 0 190 0

Turmes Maxime Celtic 1 1899 600 332 271 0 352 259 0 247 O 356
Brandenburger Pit CAD 1 1834 500 384 0 261 0 289 0 0 373 400
Stoffel Léo CAD 1 1825 500 329 0 300 359 0 357 0 280 0

Schettgen Anhil CAEG 1 1810 600 214 0 363 0 0 294 0 157 339
Van den Bossche Yann CAPA 1 1758 400 0 326 0 397 318 0 0 317 0

Kohlrausch Artur CSL 2 1757 600 248 0 342 1 259 382 0 185 0

Frljak Adin CAPA 2 1732 600 0 244 263 258 0 329 243 0 296
Backes Teague Fola 2 1688 600 0 247 261 210 0 319 0 235 261
Marques Pereira Antonio Fola 2 1651 700 213 0 225 236 198 245 78 207 257
Weis Julien Fola 2 1514 500 258 0 0 233 198 0 230 325 0

Ganser Steve Fola 2 1471 400 266 0 342 0 0 294 0 169 0

Marinho Goncalves José Fola 2 1357 500 323 0 0 321 0 0 181 213 0

Simon Félix Fola 2 1250 600 132 0 127 134 0 193 0 191 0

Hostert Leo CSL 2 1673 600 301 222 408 378 318 364 0 O 0

Schmiz Georges CSL 2 1435 400 0 0 344 374 0 395 0 266 0

Jaboulay Jean CSL 1 978 200 0 0 397 0 0 381 0 O 0

Miola Konstantin CSL 1 938 200 0 0 359 0 0 379 0 O 0

Zeimes Bob CAEG 1 794 200 305 0 0 0 289 0 0 O 0

Zeimes Ben CAEG 2 751 200 353 0 0 0 198 0 0 O 0

Marchand Cyril RBUAP 2 654 200 202 0 0 252 0 0 0 O 0

Kramer Luca Celtic 2 604 100 0 0 0 504 0 0 0 0 0

Classement des clubs

1. CS Luxemburg 53443

2. CAE Grevenmacher 50 609

3. CADidelingen 50 104

4. Fola Esch 48 775

5. CASchifflingen 42 255

6. Celtic Diekirch 40 240

7. CABeles 31781

8. CAPA Ettelbrick 28 985

9. RBUA Pétange 3287



